
Miejsce Numer Imię Nazwisko Czas Strata Miejscowość Drużyna

1 107 Kacper Piech 01:19:02 00:00:00 Kraków Runonline

2 142 Michał Sedlak 01:19:45 00:00:43 Gieraszowice The Vodka Team

3 148 Jan Baran 01:22:14 00:03:12 - WKS Wawel

4 131 Marcin Rachwał 01:26:24 00:07:22 Myslenice Dobczycki Klub Biegacza

5 93 Michał Rdzanek 01:26:58 00:07:56 Kraków Nowa Huta Team

6 8 Sylwester Półtorak 01:27:28 00:08:26 Krzyszkowice Dobczycki Klub Biegacza

7 149 Mateusz Salamon 01:30:11 00:11:09 Kielce Dzikie Życie Run Team

8 144 Kazimierz Rak 01:30:35 00:11:33 Myślenice TKKF Uklejna Myślenice I

9 155 Tomasz Piąstka 01:31:15 00:12:13 Siercza Solne Miasto

10 104 Piotr Majcher 01:31:38 00:12:36 Kraków ESKADRA ZEN

11 128 Marcin Dzierwa 01:32:26 00:13:24 Kraków Nowa Huta Team

12 24 Sebastian Florek 01:32:58 00:13:56 Gaboń Norafsport

13 17 Jacek Wojnarowski 01:33:28 00:14:26 Nowy Sącz The Vodka Team

14 15 Kazimierz Grzyb 01:33:45 00:14:43 Kraków ESKADRA ZEN

15 100 Maciej Więcek 01:33:46 00:14:44 Kraków WKS Wawel

16 87 Andrzej Nagiel 01:34:02 00:15:00 Częstochowa Zabiegani Częstochowa 

17 83 Aleksander Kidawa 01:34:07 00:15:05 Jaworzno Górskie niedojdy

18 23 Piotr Mróz 01:34:27 00:15:25 Nowy Sącz The Vodka Team

19 14 Michał Ł�uczyński 01:35:09 00:16:07 Kraków Grupa Bankietowa

20 11 Damian Żurawski 01:35:22 00:16:20 Częstochowa Zabiegani Częstochowa

21 5 Karol Urbańczyk 01:36:12 00:17:10 Gliwice Night Runners Gliwice

22 12 Adam Pycia 01:36:26 00:17:24 Kraków The Vodka Team

23 85 Adam Czernecki 01:36:38 00:17:36 Myślenice TKKF Uklejna Myślenice I

24 18 Ł�ukasz Guzik 01:38:26 00:19:24 Ł�ysokanie Delphi Running Team

25 122 Jakub Bem 01:39:19 00:20:17 Kraków Nowa Huta Team

26 115 Marek Nadkański 01:39:23 00:20:21 Mszana Górna Grupa Bankietowa

27 106 Daniel Wrona 01:39:45 00:20:43 Golkowikce Solne Miasto

28 111 Kamil Sajak 01:40:10 00:21:08 Dobczyce Norafsport

29 1 Dominik Szczurek 01:40:19 00:21:17 Myślenice TKKF Uklejna Myślenice I

30 114 Rafał Leśniewski 01:40:25 00:21:23 Lednica Górna The Vodka Team

WYNIKI XRUN KORNATKA ZIMA 19.02.2017r.

OPEN



31 151 Marek Bębenek 01:40:35 00:21:33 Myślenice TKKF Uklejna Myślenice II

32 136 Paweł Derlatka 01:40:44 00:21:42 Kraków Nowa Huta Team

33 152 Stanisław Radzik 01:40:52 00:21:50 Myślenice TKKF Uklejna Myślenice I

34 16 Iwona Flaga 01:41:15 00:22:13 Kraków ESKADRA ZEN

35 160 Tomasz Ptak 01:41:15 00:22:13 - Runonline

36 116 Piotr Figlewicz 01:41:32 00:22:30 Myślenice Night Runners Gliwice

37 129 Mateusz Morawa 01:42:13 00:23:11 Gołuchowice Makaczumi

38 118 Damian Kucharski 01:42:40 00:23:38 Częstochowa Zabiegani Częstochowa

39 21 Wojciech Radecki 01:43:01 00:23:59 Sułków ESKADRA ZEN

40 22 Krzysztof Sędor 01:43:20 00:24:18 Kraków ESKADRA ZEN

41 99 Justyna Kurczab 01:43:33 00:24:31 Limanowa Makaczumi

42 19 Robert Michalik 01:44:00 00:24:58 Wieliczka Solne Miasto

43 147 Bogusława Garczyńska- Wąs 01:44:22 00:25:20 Zielonki KWAMB

44 37 Maciej Popiołek 01:45:10 00:26:08 Kraków FC po 40tce

45 130 Bartosz Serzysko 01:45:38 00:26:36 Kraków Delphi Running Team

46 2 Tomasz Wentland 01:45:50 00:26:48 Kraków Nowa Huta Team

47 31 Marek Figiel 01:45:53 00:26:51 Kraków FC po 40tce

48 59 Karol Czuba 01:46:02 00:27:00 Kraków Makaczumi

49 30 Dawid Wawrzusiak 01:46:26 00:27:24 Brzączowice RUN4FUN

50 58 Grzegorz Marczyk 01:46:30 00:27:28 Zalesie Rehabilitanci I

51 28 Małgorzata Wicha 01:46:41 00:27:39 Kraków WKS Wawel

52 54 Bogodar Bonczar 01:47:00 00:27:58 Wieliczka Bez ciulania TP

53 52 Krzysztof Bochenek 01:47:17 00:28:15 Jaworzno Krakusy - Dzikusy

54 132 Michał Fudala 01:47:23 00:28:21 Brzesko Runonline

55 117 Marek Bartosz 01:47:27 00:28:25 Kraków Nowa Huta Team

56 84 Marcin Bębenek 01:47:53 00:28:51 Jaworzno Górskie niedojdy

57 26 Tomasz Stocki 01:48:21 00:29:19 Kraków ATSI

58 162 Mariusz Dettlaff 01:48:37 00:29:35 Wilcza Góra WKS Wawel

59 35 Ł�ukasz Tobera 01:48:50 00:29:48 Sławkowice KWAMB

60 161 Patrycja Dettlaff 01:48:52 00:29:50 Wilcza Góra WKS Wawel

61 110 Rafał Skotak 01:49:21 00:30:19 Kraków ATSI

62 9 Jarosław Błaszczak 01:49:22 00:30:20 Kraków Delphi Running Team

63 92 Piotr Perczyński 01:49:37 00:30:35 Czarny Dunajec Norafsport

64 13 Elzbieta Jaromirska 01:49:45 00:30:43 Rzeszow Grupa Bankietowa

65 98 Gabriela Micherdzińska 01:49:58 00:30:56 Bielsko Biała Bez ciulania TP



66 88 Przemysław Golba 01:49:59 00:30:57 Buczkowice Bez ciulania TP

67 46 Małgorzata Stępień 01:50:47 00:31:45 Kraków FC po 40tce

68 109 Zbyszek Czelny 01:51:11 00:32:09 Kraków Niedzielni biegacze

69 96 Anna Bieniecka 01:51:25 00:32:23 Gliwice Niedzielni biegacze

70 61 Bartosz Konopka 01:52:27 00:33:25 Kraków RUN4FUN

71 67 Małgorzata Domańska 01:52:39 00:33:37 Kraków Husaria/Rehalibilitanci II

72 74 Grzegorz Horodecki 01:52:40 00:33:38 Kraków Rehabilitanci I

73 57 Jakub Biel 01:52:44 00:33:42 Wadowice Rehabilitanci I

74 112 Sylwia Kalińska 01:53:18 00:34:16 Kraków Night Runners Gliwice

75 157 Magdalena Stawicka 01:53:25 00:34:23 Kraków ATSI

76 102 Bolesław Michałowski 01:53:50 00:34:48 Kraków Delphi Running Team

77 73 Sylwia Pasecka 01:54:10 00:35:08 Gliwice Ekspedycja Mrówka

78 105 Paweł Lewandowski 01:54:13 00:35:11 Rzeszów Dzikie Życie Run Team

79 63 Grzegorz Woźniak 01:54:48 00:35:46 Chełm Makaczumi

80 29 Artur Bąk 01:55:31 00:36:29 Kraków FC po 40tce

81 45 Arkadiusz Opozda 01:55:55 00:36:53 Krakow ATSI

82 3 Przemysław Dura 01:56:37 00:37:35 Kraków Dobczycki Klub Biegacza

83 40 Karol Grosfeld 01:57:15 00:38:13 Gorzkowice Zabiegani Częstochowa

84 137 Kinga Kwiatkowska 01:57:33 00:38:31 Chełmiec Nowa Huta Team II

85 97 Marek Wachałowicz 01:59:08 00:40:06 Rabka Zdrój Grupa Bankietowa

86 86 Sławomir Ląd 01:59:18 00:40:16 Kępie Zaleszańskie Nidec All for dreams

87 138 Bartłomiej Zawiło 01:59:19 00:40:17 Kraków Nowa Huta Team II

88 38 Artur Słonina 01:59:51 00:40:49 Kraków ATSI

89 143 Mateusz Tomaśko 02:00:01 00:40:59 Brzączowice Dobczycki Klub Biegacza

90 71 Jakub Pluciński 02:00:03 00:41:01 Kraków Nidec All for dreams

91 119 Dariusz Żądło 02:00:39 00:41:37 Myślenice TKKF Uklejna Myślenice II

92 80 Artur Orzech 02:00:53 00:41:51 Kolbuszowa Krokodyle

93 79 Jan Drapała 02:00:54 00:41:52 Kolbuszowa Krokodyle

94 135 Grzegorz Sidzina 02:00:59 00:41:57 Leńcze Husaria/Rehalibilitanci II

95 64 Piotr Skotnicki 02:01:00 00:41:58 Kraków Husaria/Rehalibilitanci II

96 154 Andrzej Śledziowski 02:01:13 00:42:11 - KWAMB

97 72 Magdalena Mikoś 02:01:39 00:42:37 Kraków Nidec All for dreams

98 34 Anna Jaster 02:01:58 00:42:56 Warszawa Ekspedycja Mrówka

99 145 Natalia Papiewska 02:02:10 00:43:08 Myślenice TKKF Uklejna Myślenice II

100 101 Piotr Legutko 02:03:02 00:44:00 Bochnia Górskie niedojdy



101 33 Marcin Gałka 02:03:30 00:44:28 Brzesko Górskie niedojdy

102 7 Leszek Jankowiak 02:04:19 00:45:17 - Norafsport

103 123 Agnieszka Wnuk 02:04:25 00:45:23 Krzeszowice Rehabilitanci I

104 70 Jakub Grabowski 02:04:26 00:45:24 Kraków Husaria/Rehalibilitanci II

105 150 Michał Bodzioch 02:04:40 00:45:38 Zielonki Dzikie Życie Run Team

106 113 Kamil Kaliński 02:05:10 00:46:08 Kraków Night Runners Gliwice

107 44 Paweł Kołba 02:05:47 00:46:45 Bukowno Górskie niedojdy

108 125 Szymon Ciapała 02:06:09 00:47:07 Kraków Dzikie Życie Run Team

109 140 Szymon Makuch 02:06:12 00:47:10 Kraków Dzikie Życie Run Team

110 48 Rafał Kucab 02:06:17 00:47:15 Kraków Krakusy - Dzikusy

111 126 Lech Ulman 02:07:35 00:48:33 Myślenice TKKF Uklejna Myślenice II

112 156 Konrad Dziewoński 02:07:45 00:48:43 - Rehabilitanci I

113 120 Rafał Lenart 02:08:41 00:49:39 Brzączowice Dobczycki Klub Biegacza

114 90 Artur Kłoś 02:08:53 00:49:51 Lublin Grupa Bankietowa

115 78 Marcin Bartosik 02:09:11 00:50:09 Kraków RUN4FUN

116 43 Katarzyna Sowa Lewandowska 02:09:32 00:50:30 Wieliczka Solne Miasto

117 47 Paweł Węgrzyński 02:09:58 00:50:56 Kraków Krakusy - Dzikusy

118 25 Monika Bilnik 02:10:19 00:51:17 Częstochowa Zabiegani Częstochowa

119 65 Mirosław Madej 02:10:20 00:51:18 Kraków Bez ciulania TP

120 53 Edyta Gródecka 02:10:39 00:51:37 Niepołomice Solne Miasto

121 20 Piotr Słotwiński 02:10:59 00:51:57 Lublin Bez ciulania TP

122 82 Sergiusz Pasecki 02:11:33 00:52:31 Gliwice Ekspedycja Mrówka

123 89 Katarzyna Lenart Kłoś 02:12:19 00:53:17 Lublin Runonline

124 163 Bartosz Róg 02:12:32 00:53:30 Myślenice TKKF Uklejna Myślenice II

125 141 Mirek Duda 02:13:21 00:54:19 Wieniec Delphi Running Team

126 91 Katarzyna Zachwieja 02:13:36 00:54:34 Kraków Husaria/Rehalibilitanci II

127 36 Artur Marzec 02:13:43 00:54:41 Wieliczka RUN4FUN

128 139 Marzena Bahr 02:14:09 00:55:07 Kraków Nowa Huta Team II

129 121 Dorota Porębska 02:14:10 00:55:08 Kraków Nowa Huta Team II

130 6 Jacek Hubner 02:16:55 00:57:53 Częstochowa Norafsport

131 32 Aleksandra Figiel 02:17:52 00:58:50 Kraków FC po 40tce

132 165 Tomasz Bergel 02:20:10 01:01:08 Myślenice TKKF Uklejna Myślenice I

133 4 Marcin Bałaga 02:20:37 01:01:35 Kraków Grupa Bankietowa

134 56 Wojciech Tokarz 02:21:08 01:02:06 Stojowice KWAMB

135 76 Agnieszka Lach 02:24:07 01:05:05 Wadowice Ekspedycja Mrówka



136 77 Sławek Grzyb 02:24:07 01:05:05 - Ekspedycja Mrówka

137 81 Ewa Zarębska 02:24:50 01:05:48 Kraków Krakusy - Dzikusy

138 69 Natalia Kurzydło 02:25:55 01:06:53 Igołomia Krokodyle

139 95 Jacek Drabik 02:25:56 01:06:54 Krakow Krokodyle

140 133 Piotr Drosdzol 02:29:42 01:10:40 Chorzów Niedzielni biegacze

141 51 Konrad Kochaniak 02:29:43 01:10:41 Częstochowa Niedzielni biegacze

142 134 Zbigniew Pioch 02:32:09 01:13:07 Warszawa Niedzielni biegacze

143 55 Małgorzata Mitka 02:34:10 01:15:08 Kraków Makaczumi

144 158 Anna Dulska 02:41:13 01:22:11 Kraków Nidec All for dreams

145 159 Łukasz Drożdż 02:41:14 01:22:12 Kraków Nidec All for dreams

146 146 Adriana Sadowińska 02:41:54 01:22:52 Kraków Nowa Huta Team II

147 42 Kaśka Szubel 02:41:55 01:22:53 Kraków Krakusy - Dzikusy

148 41 Konrad Haba 02:41:56 01:22:54 Kraków Night Runners Gliwice

149 68 Marzena Kocyła 02:57:10 01:38:08 Rudnik Krokodyle

150 94 Grzegorz Michalik 03:00:11 01:41:09 Nowa Huta RUN4FUN

151 153 Marta Chrast 03:02:20 01:43:18 Poznachowice gorne KWAMB



Miejsce Numer Imię Nazwisko Czas Strata Miejscowość Drużyna

1 107 Kacper Piech 01:19:02 00:00:00 Kraków Runonline

2 142 Michał Sedlak 01:19:45 00:00:43 Gieraszowice The Vodka Team

3 148 Jan Baran 01:22:14 00:03:12 - WKS Wawel

4 131 Marcin Rachwał 01:26:24 00:07:22 Myslenice Dobczycki Klub Biegacza

5 93 Michał Rdzanek 01:26:58 00:07:56 Kraków Nowa Huta Team

6 8 Sylwester Półtorak 01:27:28 00:08:26 Krzyszkowice Dobczycki Klub Biegacza

7 149 Mateusz Salamon 01:30:11 00:11:09 Kielce Dzikie Życie Run Team

8 144 Kazimierz Rak 01:30:35 00:11:33 Myślenice TKKF Uklejna Myślenice I

9 155 Tomasz Piąstka 01:31:15 00:12:13 Siercza Solne Miasto

10 104 Piotr Majcher 01:31:38 00:12:36 Kraków ESKADRA ZEN

11 128 Marcin Dzierwa 01:32:26 00:13:24 Kraków Nowa Huta Team

12 24 Sebastian Florek 01:32:58 00:13:56 Gaboń Norafsport

13 17 Jacek Wojnarowski 01:33:28 00:14:26 Nowy Sącz The Vodka Team

14 15 Kazimierz Grzyb 01:33:45 00:14:43 Kraków ESKADRA ZEN

15 100 Maciej Więcek 01:33:46 00:14:44 Kraków WKS Wawel

16 87 Andrzej Nagiel 01:34:02 00:15:00 Częstochowa Zabiegani Częstochowa 

17 83 Aleksander Kidawa 01:34:07 00:15:05 Jaworzno Górskie niedojdy

18 23 Piotr Mróz 01:34:27 00:15:25 Nowy Sącz The Vodka Team

19 14 Michał Ł�uczyński 01:35:09 00:16:07 Kraków Grupa Bankietowa

20 11 Damian Żurawski 01:35:22 00:16:20 Częstochowa Zabiegani Częstochowa

21 5 Karol Urbańczyk 01:36:12 00:17:10 Gliwice Night Runners Gliwice

22 12 Adam Pycia 01:36:26 00:17:24 Kraków The Vodka Team

23 85 Adam Czernecki 01:36:38 00:17:36 Myślenice TKKF Uklejna Myślenice I

24 18 Ł�ukasz Guzik 01:38:26 00:19:24 Ł�ysokanie Delphi Running Team

25 122 Jakub Bem 01:39:19 00:20:17 Kraków Nowa Huta Team

26 115 Marek Nadkański 01:39:23 00:20:21 Mszana Górna Grupa Bankietowa

27 106 Daniel Wrona 01:39:45 00:20:43 Golkowikce Solne Miasto

28 111 Kamil Sajak 01:40:10 00:21:08 Dobczyce Norafsport

29 1 Dominik Szczurek 01:40:19 00:21:17 Myślenice TKKF Uklejna Myślenice I

30 114 Rafał Leśniewski 01:40:25 00:21:23 Lednica Górna The Vodka Team

31 151 Marek Bębenek 01:40:35 00:21:33 Myślenice TKKF Uklejna Myślenice II

32 136 Paweł Derlatka 01:40:44 00:21:42 Kraków Nowa Huta Team

OPEN M



33 152 Stanisław Radzik 01:40:52 00:21:50 Myślenice TKKF Uklejna Myślenice I

34 160 Tomasz Ptak 01:41:15 00:22:13 - Runonline

35 116 Piotr Figlewicz 01:41:32 00:22:30 Myślenice Night Runners Gliwice

36 129 Mateusz Morawa 01:42:13 00:23:11 Gołuchowice Makaczumi

37 118 Damian Kucharski 01:42:40 00:23:38 Częstochowa Zabiegani Częstochowa

38 21 Wojciech Radecki 01:43:01 00:23:59 Sułków ESKADRA ZEN

39 22 Krzysztof Sędor 01:43:20 00:24:18 Kraków ESKADRA ZEN

40 19 Robert Michalik 01:44:00 00:24:58 Wieliczka Solne Miasto

41 37 Maciej Popiołek 01:45:10 00:26:08 Kraków FC po 40tce

42 130 Bartosz Serzysko 01:45:38 00:26:36 Kraków Delphi Running Team

43 2 Tomasz Wentland 01:45:50 00:26:48 Kraków Nowa Huta Team

44 31 Marek Figiel 01:45:53 00:26:51 Kraków FC po 40tce

45 59 Karol Czuba 01:46:02 00:27:00 Kraków Makaczumi

46 30 Dawid Wawrzusiak 01:46:26 00:27:24 Brzączowice RUN4FUN

47 58 Grzegorz Marczyk 01:46:30 00:27:28 Zalesie Rehabilitanci I

48 54 Bogodar Bonczar 01:47:00 00:27:58 Wieliczka Bez ciulania TP

49 52 Krzysztof Bochenek 01:47:17 00:28:15 Jaworzno Krakusy - Dzikusy

50 132 Michał Fudala 01:47:23 00:28:21 Brzesko Runonline

51 117 Marek Bartosz 01:47:27 00:28:25 Kraków Nowa Huta Team

52 84 Marcin Bębenek 01:47:53 00:28:51 Jaworzno Górskie niedojdy

53 26 Tomasz Stocki 01:48:21 00:29:19 Kraków ATSI

54 162 Mariusz Dettlaff 01:48:37 00:29:35 Wilcza Góra WKS Wawel

55 35 Ł�ukasz Tobera 01:48:50 00:29:48 Sławkowice KWAMB

56 110 Rafał Skotak 01:49:21 00:30:19 Kraków ATSI

57 9 Jarosław Błaszczak 01:49:22 00:30:20 Kraków Delphi Running Team

58 92 Piotr Perczyński 01:49:37 00:30:35 Czarny Dunajec Norafsport

59 88 Przemysław Golba 01:49:59 00:30:57 Buczkowice Bez ciulania TP

60 109 Zbyszek Czelny 01:51:11 00:32:09 Kraków Niedzielni biegacze

61 61 Bartosz Konopka 01:52:27 00:33:25 Kraków RUN4FUN

62 74 Grzegorz Horodecki 01:52:40 00:33:38 Kraków Rehabilitanci I

63 57 Jakub Biel 01:52:44 00:33:42 Wadowice Rehabilitanci I

64 102 Bolesław Michałowski 01:53:50 00:34:48 Kraków Delphi Running Team

65 105 Paweł Lewandowski 01:54:13 00:35:11 Rzeszów Dzikie Życie Run Team

66 63 Grzegorz Woźniak 01:54:48 00:35:46 Chełm Makaczumi

67 29 Artur Bąk 01:55:31 00:36:29 Kraków FC po 40tce



68 45 Arkadiusz Opozda 01:55:55 00:36:53 Krakow ATSI

69 3 Przemysław Dura 01:56:37 00:37:35 Kraków Dobczycki Klub Biegacza

70 40 Karol Grosfeld 01:57:15 00:38:13 Gorzkowice Zabiegani Częstochowa

71 97 Marek Wachałowicz 01:59:08 00:40:06 Rabka Zdrój Grupa Bankietowa

72 86 Sławomir Ląd 01:59:18 00:40:16 Kępie Zaleszańskie Nidec All for dreams

73 138 Bartłomiej Zawiło 01:59:19 00:40:17 Kraków Nowa Huta Team II

74 38 Artur Słonina 01:59:51 00:40:49 Kraków ATSI

75 143 Mateusz Tomaśko 02:00:01 00:40:59 Brzączowice Dobczycki Klub Biegacza

76 71 Jakub Pluciński 02:00:03 00:41:01 Kraków Nidec All for dreams

77 119 Dariusz Żądło 02:00:39 00:41:37 Myślenice TKKF Uklejna Myślenice II

78 80 Artur Orzech 02:00:53 00:41:51 Kolbuszowa Krokodyle

79 79 Jan Drapała 02:00:54 00:41:52 Kolbuszowa Krokodyle

80 135 Grzegorz Sidzina 02:00:59 00:41:57 Leńcze Husaria/Rehalibilitanci II

81 64 Piotr Skotnicki 02:01:00 00:41:58 Kraków Husaria/Rehalibilitanci II

82 154 Andrzej Śledziowski 02:01:13 00:42:11 - KWAMB

83 101 Piotr Legutko 02:03:02 00:44:00 Bochnia Górskie niedojdy

84 33 Marcin Gałka 02:03:30 00:44:28 Brzesko Górskie niedojdy

85 7 Leszek Jankowiak 02:04:19 00:45:17 - Norafsport

86 70 Jakub Grabowski 02:04:26 00:45:24 Kraków Husaria/Rehalibilitanci II

87 150 Michał Bodzioch 02:04:40 00:45:38 Zielonki Dzikie Życie Run Team

88 113 Kamil Kaliński 02:05:10 00:46:08 Kraków Night Runners Gliwice

89 44 Paweł Kołba 02:05:47 00:46:45 Bukowno Górskie niedojdy

90 125 Szymon Ciapała 02:06:09 00:47:07 Kraków Dzikie Życie Run Team

91 140 Szymon Makuch 02:06:12 00:47:10 Kraków Dzikie Życie Run Team

92 48 Rafał Kucab 02:06:17 00:47:15 Kraków Krakusy - Dzikusy

93 126 Lech Ulman 02:07:35 00:48:33 Myślenice TKKF Uklejna Myślenice II

94 156 Konrad Dziewoński 02:07:45 00:48:43 - Rehabilitanci I

95 120 Rafał Lenart 02:08:41 00:49:39 Brzączowice Dobczycki Klub Biegacza

96 90 Artur Kłoś 02:08:53 00:49:51 Lublin Grupa Bankietowa

97 78 Marcin Bartosik 02:09:11 00:50:09 Kraków RUN4FUN

98 47 Paweł Węgrzyński 02:09:58 00:50:56 Kraków Krakusy - Dzikusy

99 65 Mirosław Madej 02:10:20 00:51:18 Kraków Bez ciulania TP

100 20 Piotr Słotwiński 02:10:59 00:51:57 Lublin Bez ciulania TP

101 82 Sergiusz Pasecki 02:11:33 00:52:31 Gliwice Ekspedycja Mrówka

102 163 Bartosz Róg 02:12:32 00:53:30 Myślenice TKKF Uklejna Myślenice II



103 141 Mirek Duda 02:13:21 00:54:19 Wieniec Delphi Running Team

104 36 Artur Marzec 02:13:43 00:54:41 Wieliczka RUN4FUN

105 6 Jacek Hubner 02:16:55 00:57:53 Częstochowa Norafsport

106 165 Tomasz Bergel 02:20:10 01:01:08 Myślenice TKKF Uklejna Myślenice I

107 4 Marcin Bałaga 02:20:37 01:01:35 Kraków Grupa Bankietowa

108 56 Wojciech Tokarz 02:21:08 01:02:06 Stojowice KWAMB

109 77 Sławek Grzyb 02:24:07 01:05:05 - Ekspedycja Mrówka

110 95 Jacek Drabik 02:25:56 01:06:54 Krakow Krokodyle

111 133 Piotr Drosdzol 02:29:42 01:10:40 Chorzów Niedzielni biegacze

112 51 Konrad Kochaniak 02:29:43 01:10:41 Częstochowa Niedzielni biegacze

113 134 Zbigniew Pioch 02:32:09 01:13:07 Warszawa Niedzielni biegacze

114 159 Łukasz Drożdż 02:41:14 01:22:12 Kraków Nidec All for dreams

115 41 Konrad Haba 02:41:56 01:22:54 Kraków Night Runners Gliwice

116 94 Grzegorz Michalik 03:00:11 01:41:09 Nowa Huta RUN4FUN



Miejsce Numer Imię Nazwisko Czas Strata Miejscowość Drużyna

1 16 Iwona Flaga 01:41:15 00:00:00 Kraków ESKADRA ZEN

2 99 Justyna Kurczab 01:43:33 00:24:31 Limanowa Makaczumi

3 147 Bogusława Garczyńska- Wąs 01:44:22 00:25:20 Zielonki KWAMB

4 28 Małgorzata Wicha 01:46:41 00:27:39 Kraków WKS Wawel

5 161 Patrycja Dettlaff 01:48:52 00:29:50 Wilcza Góra WKS Wawel

6 13 Elzbieta Jaromirska 01:49:45 00:30:43 Rzeszow Grupa Bankietowa

7 98 Gabriela Micherdzińska 01:49:58 00:30:56 Bielsko Biała Bez ciulania TP

8 46 Małgorzata Stępień 01:50:47 00:31:45 Kraków FC po 40tce

9 96 Anna Bieniecka 01:51:25 00:32:23 Gliwice Niedzielni biegacze

10 67 Małgorzata Domańska 01:52:39 00:33:37 Kraków Husaria/Rehalibilitanci II

11 112 Sylwia Kalińska 01:53:18 00:34:16 Kraków Night Runners Gliwice

12 157 Magdalena Stawicka 01:53:25 00:34:23 Kraków ATSI

13 73 Sylwia Pasecka 01:54:10 00:35:08 Gliwice Ekspedycja Mrówka

14 137 Kinga Kwiatkowska 01:57:33 00:38:31 Chełmiec Nowa Huta Team II

15 72 Magdalena Mikoś 02:01:39 00:42:37 Kraków Nidec All for dreams

16 34 Anna Jaster 02:01:58 00:42:56 Warszawa Ekspedycja Mrówka

17 145 Natalia Papiewska 02:02:10 00:43:08 Myślenice TKKF Uklejna Myślenice II

18 123 Agnieszka Wnuk 02:04:25 00:45:23 Krzeszowice Rehabilitanci I

19 43 Katarzyna Sowa Lewandowska 02:09:32 00:50:30 Wieliczka Solne Miasto

20 25 Monika Bilnik 02:10:19 00:51:17 Częstochowa Zabiegani Częstochowa

21 53 Edyta Gródecka 02:10:39 00:51:37 Niepołomice Solne Miasto

22 89 Katarzyna Lenart Kłoś 02:12:19 00:53:17 Lublin Runonline

23 91 Katarzyna Zachwieja 02:13:36 00:54:34 Kraków Husaria/Rehalibilitanci II

24 139 Marzena Bahr 02:14:09 00:55:07 Kraków Nowa Huta Team II

25 121 Dorota Porębska 02:14:10 00:55:08 Kraków Nowa Huta Team II

26 32 Aleksandra Figiel 02:17:52 00:58:50 Kraków FC po 40tce

27 76 Agnieszka Lach 02:24:07 01:05:05 Wadowice Ekspedycja Mrówka

28 81 Ewa Zarębska 02:24:50 01:05:48 Kraków Krakusy - Dzikusy

29 69 Natalia Kurzydło 02:25:55 01:06:53 Igołomia Krokodyle

30 55 Małgorzata Mitka 02:34:10 01:15:08 Kraków Makaczumi

31 158 Anna Dulska 02:41:13 01:22:11 Kraków Nidec All for dreams

32 146 Adriana Sadowińska 02:41:54 01:22:52 Kraków Nowa Huta Team II

OPEN K



33 42 Kaśka Szubel 02:41:55 01:22:53 Kraków Krakusy - Dzikusy

34 68 Marzena Kocyła 02:57:10 01:38:08 Rudnik Krokodyle

35 153 Marta Chrast 03:02:20 01:43:18 Poznachowice gorne KWAMB


